

GR-2497/22
Reg-2497/22

26.09.23

Today is fixed for appearance.

Six accused are present by filing hazira along with a voklatnama of
Ld. Lawyer Suvendu Maity which is duly signed.

Let the same be kept with the record

P.O is on leave.

Ld. J M is in charge.

To 14.06.24 for appearance.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip